APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
INT4-L Panel Mount Load Cell Digital Indicator
Key Features:
•	 10 Point Linearisation for Improved Accuracy

  https://appmeas.co.uk
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  Intuitive4-L			   Issue: 4 March 2021
Ordering Codes:
INT4-L-ANI-AL2-0-R-AC-MEM INT4 - L - ANI - AL2 - 0 - R - AC - MEM
Product Family
INT4 INT4
Input Version
L = Load Cell Input L
P = Process Input P
C = Counter/Rate Input C
Analogue Output
0 = None Fitted 0
ANI = 4-20mA ANI
ANV = 0-10Vdc (uni-polar) ANV
ANB = ±10Vdc (bi-polar) ANB
Alarm Relays
0 = None Fitted 0
AL2 = 2 x Alarm Relays AL2
AL4 = 4 x Alarm Relays AL4
SPCO = 2 x SPCO Relays SPCO
DSS = 2 x Solid State Relays DSS
QSS = 4x Solid State Relays QSS
Serial Data Output
0 = None Fitted 0
232 = RS232 ASCII 232
485 = RS485 ASCII 485
RTU = RS485 ModBus RTU RTU
Display Colour
R = Red R
RDLV = Red for Daylight Viewing RDLV
G = Green G
Supply Voltage
AC = 100-240Vac Universal Mains Supply AC
DC = 11-30Vdc DC
Additional & Special Features
0 = None 0
100mV = 100mV Input (INT4-L only) 100mV
100X = Fast Version with 100 Updates/Second 100X
5VEXC = 5V Excitation Output 5VEXC
DIN = DIN Rail Mounting Option DIN
H = Real Time Clock Module H
HB = 1/2 Bridge Input for Load Cell Meters HB
MEM = 8 Calibration Memory (8 different load cells) - Requires 8-way Switch MEM
NAMUR = Namur Pulse Input for Counters/Ratemeters NAMUR
PBEXT = Connection for 4 External Programming Buttons PBEXT
PL = Plain Front Cover (no buttons) PL
POT = 3 Wire Potentiometer Input (INT4-P only) POT
SPC4 = IP67 Front Panel Cover SPC4
xxxmV = Alternative Input Sensitivity on INT4-L (5, 10, 30 or 300mV/V) xxxmV
Speak to Sales = Other special features will be determined by sales. ????
Example Code
APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  Intuitive4-L			   Issue: 4 March 2021
Accessories:
SPC4: IP67 Splash-Proof Cover:
•	 Fits all Intuitive2 and Intuitive4 Indicators
•	 Low Cost
•	 Easy to Install
•	 Immersion Protected up to 1metre
•	 Impact Resistant
•	 Fits Most 1/8 DIN Meters
•	 Non-Ferrous Parts for Longer Life
•	 Anti-Scratch Coating
•	 3 Year Warranty
The SPC4 offers a low cost and robust method of sealing the front of all Intuitive2 and Intuitive4 indicators, along with
most other manufacturers' 1/8 DIN size panel meters. The design uses all corrosion-resistant materials for longer life,